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ICY-4HB Air Cooler - Universal Skt, 
150W TDP, 4 HP, 12cm Fan 

ICY-4HB

FAN SPECIFICATION
Fan Size
Fan Blade Material/Colour
Bearing Type
Fan Noise
RPM
Maximum Aif Flow
Maximum Static Pressure
Cable Length
Control
TDP
Fan Frame Material/Type
Fan Blade Quantity
Rated Voltage
Working Voltage
Start Voltage
Rated Current
Connector
Fan Life
Quantity of fans

COOLER SPECIFICATION
Quantity of heat sinks

Size of heat sinks
Material
Thickness
Contact

Code: ITACI4HB 
EAN:  8056157881780

Quantity of heat pipe
Material
Thickness of heat pipe wall
Dimension
Roughness

PACKING AND ACCESSORIES
5 in 1 stand
5 in 1 metal back plate B
Double-headed knurled nut
Position Limit Column
Knurled Nut
Rubber Pad
Step Screw
Fastener

CPU COMPATIBILITY

  
120*120*25
PBT  Black
Hydro Bearing
31dBA（MAX.）
800-1800RPM
73.59CFM
2.02mmH2O
250mm (Extended)
PWM
150W
PBT/Square
9
12V
12V
5V
≤0.30A
4PIN
20000 hours
1

48（ (Top with anodized natural color, 
nickel-plated logo）)
122*50*158mm
AL1100
0.4mm
Direct contact

4
CU1020/electroplating
0.35mm
φ6*355mm
0.3Mu

1PCS
1PCS
4PCS
4PCS
4PCS
4PCS
4PCS
2PCS

Intel LGA 775 / 115X/ 1366 /1200 
(Core i3 / i5 / i7 / i9 CPU)
AMD AM4/FM2 / FM1 / AM3+ / AM3 
/ AM2+ / AM2
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